
 
 

AromaSharing 2025 Vendor Contact List 
 

Name  Business Name Contact Info 
Laurie Azzarella Reflex-OIL-ogy https://www.relflex-oil-ogy.com  
Stanley Black Relate Enterprises https://www.relateenterprises.com  
Sandra Bolognia Earthing Tools  
Rose Burkhardt Rose Burkhardt Jewelry https://roseburkhardt.com  
Crystal Carpenter Chrysalis Collaborative https://www.chrysaliscollaborative.org  
Julie Chertow AromaDome https://aromadome.com  
Robyn Eichenholz At The Living Tree https://www.atthelivingtree.com  
Sarah Harnisch Oil Ability Team https://oilabilityteam.com  
Chase Harrison, JimBob 
Haggerton 

The SUMMIT https://www.thesummityl.com 

Connie Higley Abundant Health https://abundanthealth4u.com  
Jennifer Hove allforzen/Pure West Skin 

Care 
https://www.allforzen.com  

Liz James Be A Blessing LLC 
Blessed By His Blood 

https://goodmedicine.info  
https://www.blessedbyhisblood.com  

Max & Karen Hopkins Growing Healthy Homes https://growinghealthyhomes.com  
Wynette Johnson Artesian Wellness https://wynettejohnson.com  
Tami Johnson The Essential Clip https://www.theessentialclip.com  
Greg & Amanda Kilwein GetOiling https://getoiling.com  
Melinda King Texas Girl Treasures https://texasgirltreasures.com  
Cynthia Lengefeld Cynthia Lengefeld https://cynthialengefeld.com  
Michelle May, Cy Tidwell iTovi https://itovi.com  
Carrie McVige Raindrop Harmonics https://www.raindropharmonics.com  
Evelyn Milburn Crochet Critters https://www.instagram.com/crochet_critters_o_o  
Torrie Miller Lumiceuticals https://torriemiller.lumiceuticals.com  
James Min WellBeing Creator Jamesmin007@gmail.com  
Jayden Peck Rezzimax LLC https://rezzimax.com  
Todd Ploski EO Drop Saver EO Drop Saver Shopify 
Lyndi Smith Seeds of Thyme https://www.seedsofthyme.com  
Anthony Stewart CARE International https://raindroptraining.com  
Jennifer Strickland Ugandan Orphan 

Childcare Ministries 
https://uoccusa.reachapp.co  

Tim Turney The Oil Stick Guys https://www.oilstickguys.com  
 
 


